Yugoslav Journal of Operations Research
22 (2012), Number 2, 225-246
DOI: 10.2298/YJOR100927020F
TWO GENETIC ALGORITHMS FOR THE BANDWIDTH
MULTICOLORING PROBLEM
Jasmina FIJULJANIN
Faculty of Matematics
University of Belgrade, Belgrade, Serbia

- the fifth column GA1 shows solution obtained by proposed GA1 ;
- the average running time t is given in the sixth column ;
- the seventh column GA2 shows solution obtained by proposed GA2 ;
- the average execution time t is given in the eighth column ;
- GA2 is applied once again, using solution values from the seventh column
minus one as upper bounds. In the last two columns, GA2a and t is
presented given solution values and corresponding running times.
Table 1  Results for BCP
Inst
n m Greedy GA1 T
(sec)
GA2 t
(sec)
GA2a t
(sec)
GEOM20 20 40 25 21 0.682 21 0.05 21 0.01
GEOM20a 20 57 28 21 1.196 20 0.03 20 0.11
GEOM20b 20 52 17 14 0.604 13 2.62 13 1.36
GEOM30 30 80 34 32 0.916 28 0.13 28 0.06
GEOM30a 30 111 32 28 2.106 27 0.20 27 0.31
GEOM30b 30 111 28 26 1.249 26 26.24 26 2.27
GEOM40 40 118 34 30 1.66 28 0.09 28 0.08
GEOM40a 40 186 49 40 3.572 37 12.12 37 0.83
GEOM40b 40 197 41 36 2.131 33 72.18 33 8.78
GEOM50 50 177 34 30 4.382 28 1.26 28 1.28
GEOM50a 50 288 60 53 5.796 50 2.79 50 7.36
GEOM50b 50 299 55 43 3.434 37 120.64 35 14.33
GEOM60 60 245 41 34 5.189 33 0.91 33 3.09
GEOM60a 60 339 61 55 7.24 51 123.79 50 17.20
GEOM60b 60 426 64 51 5.346 43 192.18 43 21.34
GEOM70 70 337 47 42 6.413 38 125.82 38 15.42
GEOM70a 70 529 73 65 9.424 63 5.32 62 6.38
GEOM70b 70 558 77 60 7.478 50 232.91 49 55.36
GEOM80 80 429 52 45 8.768 41 0.51 41 18.67
GEOM80a 80 692 80 69 13.983 66 273.72 65 47.33
GEOM80b 80 743 99 73 10.938 65 479.78 65 40.05
GEOM90 90 531 54 49 9.683 46 1.70 46 5.25
GEOM90a 90 879 81 75 17.239 68 305.19 67 56.30
GEOM90b 90 950 110 86 16.493 75 863.86 75 57.25
GEOM100 100 645 58 55 12.501 52 2.57 50 4.97
GEOM100a 100 1092 97 83 20.564 74 370.76 72 48.77
GEOM100b 100 1150 122 93 17.312 78 588.82 77 119.77
GEOM110 110 748 58 57 13.444 52 259.95 50 45.84
GEOM110a 110 1317 98 88 28.91 80 629.47 77 140.05
GEOM110b 110 1366 122 98 25.194 85 848.37 85 94.39
GEOM120 120 893 73 66 17.115 60 31.59 60 36.47
GEOM120a 120 1554 108 100 29.815 88 244.67 87 152.63
GEOM120b 120 1611 124 106 27.951 92 1706.23 91 166.95
From the results presented in Table 1 and Table 2, it can be seen that GA1 has
achieved a much better solution than the calculated upper bound for a given problem.